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nro
190
81
156
117
197
19
196
62
45
160
128
165
92
183
31
140
124
192
102
47
180
139
127
12
201
84
138
115
198
104
189
25
40
145

131
203

83
204
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126

23
211
109

38

nimi

Leinonen, Minna
Kortelainen, Miikka
Perhovaara, Jaakko
Kangasharju, Marjo
Oikari, Risto
Kilpelainen, Pasi
Niemela, Paavo
Hakkarainen, Peppiina
Keranen, Silja
Suutari, Hannu
Piirainen, Raimo
Ahonen, Esa
Lampsa, Jouni
Kinnunen, Eveliina
Polvinen, Mikko
Heikkinen, Matti
Laurila, Sonja
Malinen, Pentti
Raisanen, Aki
Kuvaja, Karoliina
Kemppainen, Hannu
Halonen, Auli
Oikarinen, Markku
Halonen, Sami
Pyykkonen, Pauli
Kyllénen, Noora
Enroth, Paavo
Hekkala, Heikki
Patronen, Kaija
Sainio, Sami
Kyllénen, Toivo
Manninen, Anssi
Heikkila, Johanna
Hyvoénen, Kari
Moilanen, Veijo
Tartia-Jalonen, Aila
Rimpilainen, Anni
Kylldnen, Antero
Savonen, Harri
Heikkinen, Tea
Ohtonen, Helena
Lesonen, Jyrki
Osterberg, Venla
Tiainen, Anja
Alakarppa, Mikko

Ryhma

KESK
VAS
KOK
SDP
KESK
PS
KESK
VAS
VIHR
KOK
SDP
KESK
VAS
KESK
PS
KOK
SDP
KESK
VAS
VIHR
KESK
KOK
SDP
PS
KESK
VAS
KOK
SDP
KESK
VAS
KESK
PS
VIHR
KOK
KD
SDP
KESK
VAS
KESK
KOK
SDP
PS
KESK
VAS
VIHR

Aanet

286
330
292
407
208
249
204
128
441
195
285
180
114
176
166
191
247
167

88
156
158
180
246
138
151

82
171
193
146

68
128
101

88
131
173
100
119

67
103
125

90

77
103

63

79

Vertausluku

3638,000
2216,000
2064,000
2042,000
1819,000
1420,000
1212,667
1108,000
1062,000
1032,000
1021,000
909,500
738,667
727,600
710,000
688,000
680,667
606,333
554,000
531,000
519,714
516,000
510,500
473,333
454,750
443,200
412,800
408,400
404,222
369,333
363,800
355,000
354,000
344,000
342,000
340,333
330,727
316,571
303,167
294,857
291,714
284,000
279,846
277,000
265,500
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Aanista laskettu: 100,0% - Tasatilanteet ratkaistu

Jarj Ehdokas Ryhma Aédnet Vertausluku

nro nro nimi
46. 178 Karppinen, Veli-Matti KESK 96 259,857
47. 161 Takalo, Teemu KOK 114 258,000
48. 135 Urpilainen, Juha SDP 83 255,250
49. 90 Lindh, Jari VAS 61 246,222
50. 195 Najafi, Mousa KESK 95 242,533
51. 27 Niva, Teemu PS 64 236,667

valintaraja

52. 151 Leinonen, Markus KOK 89 229,333
53. 175 Karjalainen, Fanni KESK 92 227,375
54. 120 Kemppainen, Kari SDP 50 226,889
55. 80 Korkatti, Reija VAS 54 221,600
56. 173 lkonen, Teemu KESK 85 214,000
57. 44 Karjalainen, Jenny VIHR 72 212,400
58. 159 Stricker, Rea KOK 80 206,400
59. 134 Torrd, Leena SDP 50 204,200
60. 36 Tuhkanen, Joel PS 57 202,857
61. 191 Leinonen, Ulla KESK 81 202,111
62. 75 Kettunen, Henna VAS 52 201,455
63. 200 Poutiainen, Jukka KESK 76 191,474
64. 144 Hyvarinen, Markku KOK 72 187,636
65. 130 Snicker, Miika SDP 47 185,636
66. 63 Hannikainen, Juho VAS 50 184,667
67. 209 Tuulenkari, Kimmo KESK 76 181,900
68. 10 Arffman, Valtteri PS 56 177,500
69. 46 Kumpulainen, Kimmo VIHR 49 177,000
70. 181 Kemppainen, Jari KESK 71 173,238
71. 150 Kahkdnen, Nina KOK 71 172,000
72. 3 Schroderus, Antti KD 70 171,000
73. 89 Leivo, Veli-Pekka VAS 50 170,462
74. 125 Leinonen, Antti SDP 38 170,167
75. 168 Heikkinen, Henri KESK 68 165,364
76. 141 Heikkinen, Mika KOK 58 158,769
77. 88 Leiviska, Niina VAS 49 158,286
78. 179 Karvinen, Hanna KESK 66 158,174
79. 17 Karjalainen, Tuukka PS 49 157,778
80. 116 Huusko, Mikko SDP 38 157,077
81. 50 Paakkonen, Kia VIHR 32 151,714
82. 188 Kyllénen, Jonna KESK 62 151,583
83. 82 Kurtti, Maria VAS 48 147,733
84. 146 Karjalainen, Suvi KOK 44 147,429
85. 123 Kesti, Heikki SDP 34 145,857
86. 186 Korhonen, Vesa KESK 58 145,520
87. 35 Tervonen, Jouni PS 44 142,000
88. 194 Maatta, Pertti KESK 57 139,923
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Aanist3 laskettu: 100,0% - Tasatilanteet ratkaistu

Jarj Ehdokas Ryhma Aédnet Vertausluku

nro nro nimi
89. 100 Paakkonen, Titta VAS 47 138,500
90. 137 Aaltonen, Heikki KOK 38 137,600
91. 122 Keranen, Pirra SDP 29 136,133
92. 167 Alasalmi, Aila KESK 54 134,741
93. 57 Wuetter Gonzalez, Maria VIHR 24 132,750
94. 99 Pyy, Mervi VAS 47 130,353
95. 210 Viinikainen, Sami KESK 50 129,929
96. 13 Heikkinen, Erno PS 44 129,091
97. 154 Maatta, Heidi KOK 37 129,000
98. 129 Saarikoski, Jarkko SDP 27 127,625
99. 206 Suomela, Eetu KESK 44 125,448
100. 96 Niskanen, Karoliina VAS 46 123,111
101. 148 Kohonen, Marko KOK 35 121,412
102. 166 Ahonen, Helena KESK 38 121,267
103. 132 Tolonen, likka SDP 23 120,118
104. 37 Vekkeli, Jere PS 41 118,333
105. 49 Pienimaki, Mervi VIHR 22 118,000
106. 170 Honkila, Timo KESK 38 117,355
107. 65 Huotari, Panu VAS 44 116,632
108. 155 Partanen, Tommi KOK 34 114,667
1009. 5 Valtonen, Hanna KD 62 114,000
110. 172 Hynynen, Evelyn KESK 37 113,688
111. 118 Kemppainen, Hannu SDP 19 113,444
112. 59 Aaltonen, Kalle VAS 44 110,800
113. 171 Huotari, Patrik KESK 30 110,242
114. 11 Hakkarainen, Eija PS 39 109,231
115. 164 Vornanen, Elina KOK 28 108,632
116. 133 Tuominen, Tommi SDP 11 107,474
117. 184 Komulainen, Jari KESK 30 107,000
118. 52 Raty, Teemu VIHR 20 106,200
119. 101 Paakkonen, Valtteri VAS 36 105,524
120. 207 Suutari, Janne KESK 26 103,943
121. 158 Rissanen, Paivi KOK 18 103,200
122. 114 Aaltonen, Keijo SDP 9 102,100
123. 34 Romppainen, Mikko PS 38 101,429
124. 177 Karjalainen, Marjaana KESK 24 101,056
125. 73 Kemppainen, Mari VAS 36 100,727
126. 199 Petdjajarvi, Salla KESK 21 98,324
127. 162 Tolonen, Anne KOK 13 98,286
128. 119 Kemppainen, llpo SDP 8 97,238
129. 56 Vaisanen, Minna VIHR 17 96,545
130. 93 Moilanen, Ville VAS 34 96,348
131. 193 Maatta, Anneli KESK 21 95,737
132. 7 Alanne, Olga PS 30 94,667
133. 143 Heikkinen, Tomi KOK 13 93,818
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Jarj Ehdokas Ryhma Aédnet Vertausluku

nro nro nimi
134. 187 Kyllénen, EImeri KESK 19 93,282
135. 121 Keranen, Helka SDP 6 92,818
136. 85 Karki, Sirpa VAS 33 92,333
137. 169 Holappa, Juho KESK 17 90,950
138. 149 Kuvaja, Risto KOK 8 89,739
139. 136 Valovaara, Rainer SDP 2 88,783
140. 28 Ojavuo, Valeri PS 26 88,750
141. 205 Seppanen, Mikko KESK 16 88,732
142. 69 Juppi, Tuula VAS 33 88,640
143. 41 Huusko, Oskari VIHR 16 88,500
144, 182 Kerkela, Tommi KESK 15 86,619
145. 163 Tolonen, Janne KOK 7 86,000
146. 6 Arvas, Kaisu KD 26 85,500
147. 103 Raisanen, Mia VAS 31 85,231
148. 202 Qerimi, Lirije KESK 12 84,605
149. 20 Kippola, Kristiina PS 24 83,529
150. 174 Kananen, Timo KESK 10 82,682
151. 147 Kemppainen, Jari KOK 6 82,560
152. 79 Korhonen, Piritta VAS 30 82,074
153. 43 Kaivo-oja, Jarmo VIHR 10 81,692
154. 176 Karjalainen, Juhani KESK 10 80,844
155. 152 Lindgren, Andreas KOK 5 79,385
156. 60 Eskelinen, Amelia VAS 30 79,143
157. 208 Taskinen, Kaisa KESK 8 79,087
158. 33 Rissanen, Helena PS 20 78,889
159. 185 Korhonen, Teemu KESK 6 77,404
160. 157 Pikkarainen, Lasse KOK 5 76,444
161. 111 Turunen, Pekka VAS 29 76,414
162. 39 Arffman, Janne VIHR 9 75,857
163. 15 Hamalainen, Pia-Maria PS 20 74,737
164. 71 Karjalainen, Jari VAS 25 73,867
165. 153 Makela, Marika KOK 4 73,714
166. 68 Juntunen, Heini VAS 24 71,484
167. 24 Luhtaniemi, Tiina PS 19 71,000
168. 54 Saarivaara, Johanna VIHR 6 70,800
169. 61 Fonselius, Paivi VAS 24 69,250
170. 4 Seppanen, Tiina KD 11 68,400
171. 9 Arffman, Pasi PS 17 67,619
172. 113 Vayrynen, Rauno VAS 23 67,152
173. 42 Jonninen, Seppo VIHR 6 66,375
174. 112 Vayrynen, Jukka VAS 21 65,176
175. 21 Koskelo, Sakari PS 15 64,545
176. 77 Kinnunen, Eero VAS 21 63,314
177. 51 Raninen, Susanna VIHR 4 62,471
178. 16 Karjalainen, Pertti PS 13 61,739
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179. 78 Kirkela, Sini VAS 21 61,556
180. 108 Tervonen, Juha VAS 20 59,892
181. 18 Kemppainen, Jaana PS 12 59,167
182. 48 Kytola, Emmelina VIHR 4 59,000
183. 91 Lokka, Jarmo VAS 20 58,316
184. 76 Kettunen, Mika VAS 20 56,821
185. 29 Partanen, Arttu PS 11 56,800
186. 53 Ronkkd, Miia VIHR 4 55,895
187. 70 Kahakka, Markus VAS 16 55,400
188. 22 Kyllénen, Keijo PS 10 54,615
189. 66 Huotari, Pasi VAS 16 54,049
190. 58 Kainlauri, Tero VL 54 54,000
191. 55 Salovaara, Sako VIHR 3 53,100
192. 94 Malkia, Janette VAS 16 52,762
193. 14 Heikkinen, Jari PS 10 52,593
194. 97 Ohtonen, Reetta VAS 14 51,535
195. 30 Piippo, Markus PS 9 50,714
196. 86 Laurila, Jani VAS 13 50,364
197. 106 Soini, Antti VAS 13 49,244
198. 8 Alapukki, Santeri PS 9 48,966
199. 74 Keranen, Paavo VAS 13 48,174
200. 32 Pyy, Markku PS 9 47,333
201. 105 Savolainen, Niko VAS 12 47,149
202. 95 Niiranen, Lauri VAS 12 46,167
203. 26 Myllykoski, Eemil PS 3 45,806
204. 67 Hamalainen, Janika VAS 11 45,224
205. 64 Hanslin, Anita VAS 11 44,320
206. 72 Karppinen, Aimo VAS 10 43,451
207. 107 Sosnovskikh, Alexander VAS 8 42,615
208. 110 Toivanen, Reijo VAS 5 41,811
2009. 87 Lauronen, Paavo VAS 2 41,037
210. 98 Partanen, Onni VAS 1 40,291
211. 212 Surakka, Veli-Matti E212 39 39,000



